930007395
930007372
930007375
930007396

DENBRITE

NEW RUN AUTO
THAO PHAM
TRUMAN TRINH

Expiration date
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Bus address

1412 LARSEN LN

100 W CHAPMAN AVE
425 LEWIS PL

649 HEATHER AVE

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7224
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5610
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2437
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3228

License status
Active
Active
Active
Active

Phone number
(310) 720-2735
(562) 325-7199
(617) 922-9534
(626) 371-5646

Email address
JENC546@GMAIL.COM
cyurcich@outlook.com
tpham224@gmail.com
trumantrinh@gmail.com
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