

Account #	DBA	Expiration date	Bus address	Bus City, State	License status	Phone number	Email address
930007395	DENBRITE	12/31/2024	1412 LARSEN LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7224	Active	(310) 720-2735	JENC546@GMAIL.COM
930007372	NEW RUN AUTO	12/31/2024	100 W CHAPMAN AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5610	Active	(562) 325-7199	cyurcich@outlook.com
930007375	THAO PHAM	12/31/2024	425 LEWIS PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2437	Active	(617) 922-9534	tpham224@gmail.com
930007396	TRUMAN TRINH	12/31/2024	649 HEATHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3228	Active	(626) 371-5646	trumantrinh@gmail.com